
Nature of work 

Namc of Contractor 

Work donc 
S. 

SL. No. - site bills 
rcgister 
Company Name: 

No. 

3. 

2. 

6 

S. 

7 

9. 

10. 

11. 

4. oun fat 

Date: 

Sig 

Villa/Flat block no. 

Bill required 
Measurement & 
estimate sheet: 

Remarks: 

PO/WO no. 

ba Slab, plat 
aK 

Total; 

Fron Date 

Approved by Project Manager 

Advicc for giving credit to contractors/suppliers. 
3326 

Qty. 

Rekha foanduy 

3282.-6 

12le0o 

YES VNO. 

Required 
Not required 

Construction division. 

Datc: 

3lo24 Sign: 

Date site bills 

Register 
Site: 

Rate 
o9e22z To Date 

Units Amount 

a Pastitg AK. 
1eo2623 

Approved by Design Team 

lboot52,5246! 

55,515 GST bill required 
Measurement & 
estimate shect: 
PO/WO date: 

t154000 
,H52"00 

1alal2e24. 

Date: 

Sign: 

Contractors 
bill no 

YES NO. 
VEnclosed 

Approved by M.D. 

Not encioscd 

Notes: !. This advice must be en within 7 days of completing work. 2. This fom can be used for cerrifying labour blls, bills 
ior bre charges, eaTH work, turnkey civil contractwrs. 3, Wherever no appiicable - ill NA, 4. Estumate and neasurenent sheet 
are not requred for turnkey jobs where guideline rates are clearly iven. 



Column-1 

2" 
single 

patti 

11.00 

1.000 

1.00 

11.00 

121.00 

rft 

Column-1 

4" 
plain 

band 

7.00 

1.00 

1.00 

11.00 

77.00 

rft 

3,282.69 

Slab 

94.00 

19.50 

1.00 

1.00 

1,833.00 

sft 

188.00 

2.75 

1.00 

1.00 

517.00 

sft 

19.50 

1.33 

1.00 

1.00 

25.94 

sft 

beams 

19.50 

16.50 

1.00 

1.00 

321.75 

sft 

plastering work basement ramp Clubhouse upper 

floating columns 

3.00 

1.00 

7.50 

4.00 

90.00 

sf 

Columns 

6.00 

1.00 

7.50 

11.00 

495.00 

sft 

S 

Item Head 

Item Description 

Length 

Width 

Height 

Nos D 

Quantity 
E-AxBrCxD 

Units 
F 

Date: Prepared By: 

06-01-2024 V.Sanketh 

Contractor : 

Rekha pandey 

|Work 

Description: 

Chubhouse 

upperbasemnent 

ramp 

plastering 

work 

Project: 

Gulmohar Residency 

Sign: 

Company Name: MRMallapurLP 

Approved by: 

Ahmed Khan 

MEASUREMENT SHEET 

No. 



Total 

55,515 

Column-1 

2" 
single 

patti 

121.00 

rft 

12.00 

1,452.00 

plastering work basement ramp Clubhouse upper 

Column-1 

4" 
plain 

band 

77.00 

rft 

20.00 

1,540.00 

plastering 

3,282.69 

sft 

16.00 

52,522.96 

Item Head 

Item Description 

Quantity 

Units 

S 

Rate 

Amount 

|Date: Prepared By 

06-01-2024 

Contractor: Work 

Description: 

Clubhouse 

upperbasement 

ramp 

plastering 

work 

V.Sanketh Rekha pandey 

Project: 

Gulmohar Residency 

Sign: Approved 

by: 

Ahmed 

Khan 

Company Name: MRMallapurLP ESTIMATE SHEET 

work 

Upperbasement 

ramp 

columns, 

beams, 

slab 

No. 



In favor of: 
Project / Site: 
Location: 
Type of Work: 
Towards: 

SNo. 

-
1. 

Allowance for Consumables 

Mallapur 

Rekha pandey 

MR Mallapur LLP 
Gulmohar Residency 

Mallapur 
Hyderabad 

Clubhouse upper basement ramp plastering work. 
Bill for consumables. 

Description 
Brief description of work done: Clubhouse upper 

Total Amount = 55,5 15 / 
basement ramp plastering work. 

Work done from date 09.10.2023 to date 18.10.2023 

Date: 06.01.2024 

Sign: 

Amount in words: Eleven thousand one hundred and three Rupees Only. 

Amount 

Rs. 11,103 / 



In favor of: 
Project / Site: 
Location: 
Type of Work: 
Towards: 

S No. 
1. 

Allowance for equipment 

Rekha pandey 

Mallapur 

MR Mallapur LLP 
Gulmohar Residency 

Mallapur 
Hyderabad 

Clubhouse upper basement ramp plastering work. 
Bill for equipment. 

Description 
Brief description of work done: Clubhouse upper 
basement ramp plastering work. 
Total Amount = 55,5 15 / 
Work done from date 09.10.2023 to date 18.10.2023 

Date: 06.01.2024 

Sign: 

Amount 

Rs. 22,206/ 

Amount in words: Twenty two thousand two hundred and six Rupees Only. 



In favor of: 

Project / Site: 
Location: 
Type of Work: 
Towards: 

S No. 
1. 

Allowance for labour charges 

Mallapur 

Rekha pandey 

MR Mallapur LLP 
Gulmohar Residency 

Mallapur 
Hyderabad 

Clubhouse upper basement ramp plastering work. 
Bill for labour charges. 

Description 

Total Amount = 55,5 1 5 / 

Brief description of work done: Clubhouse upper 
basement ramp plastering work. 

Work done from date 09.10.2023 to date 18.10.2023 

Date: 06.01.2024 

Sign: 

Amount 

Rs. 22,206 / 

Amount in words: Twenty two thousand two hundred and six Rupees Only. 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

